BUY 2
GET 1 FREE!
Promotion Period: Wednesday 1s
t J
ul
y
to
 F

*Due to the current climate our promotions and prices are subject to short notice changes*
Consort Sales Whatsapp number - 07849 399163
How to Order
Speak to one of our friendly Sales Executives, email us
or why not try our easy online ordering system
(2pm cut off for next day delivery).
 Free delivery
 Minimum order 6 units
 Monthly Promotions
 Equipment Free Stock Deals
 Great Customer Service
 Flexible Payment methods
 Leading brands stocked
 Free Point of Sale
Scan to order
online now!
Burgess Hill 01444-870111
Ashford (Kent) 01233-647355 sales@consortfrozenfoods.co.uk
WAYS TO PAY
Consort offer a variety of payment methods to make paying for your goods simple and easy.
 Cash on delivery
 �Credit/Debit card at the time of order or
time of delivery
 BACS
 �Credit Accounts are available
upon request
 NEW! Direct Debit
 Buying Group
JULY 2026
Ice Cream	 P3-15
Flakes and Shakes	 P16
Scooping	 P17
Frozen Food	 P18-27
Cakes	 P28
Cups and Pastries	 P29-30
Dog Ice Cream	 P31
Freezers	 P32-34
Equipment	 P35-36
SCAN ME
TO FOLLOW
CONSORT
SCAN ME
TO FOLLOW
CONSORT
Burgess Hill 01444 870111  Ashford Kent 01233 647355
Email sales@consortfrozenfoods.co.uk  Please use codes
For more information please visit our website at www.consortfrozenfoods.co.uk
MINIMUM ORDER 6 UNITS
Buy ANY 2 Nuii Impulse or Take Home
Get this FREE! WORTH
£56.00
AT RRP
Nuii Salted Caramel & Australian Macadamia Impulse 20x90ml
ALL PROMOTIONS ARE CORRECT AT THE TIME OF PUBLISHING. FRONERI RESERVES THE RIGHT TO WITHDRAW OR ALTER PROMOTION
AT ANY TIME. NOT TO BE USED IN CONJUNCTION WITH ANY OTHER OFFER. PRICING IS AT THE DISCRETION OF THE RETAILER.
FREE
2883
FRUIT & FUN
INDULGENT TREATS
CONFECTIONERY TREATS
RANGE SUMMARY
4 5
Burgess Hill 01444 870111  Ashford Kent 01233 647355
Email sales@consortfrozenfoods.co.uk  Please use codes
For more information please visit our website at www.consortfrozenfoods.co.uk
MINIMUM ORDER 6 UNITS
SCAN ME
TO FOLLOW
CONSORT
SCAN ME
TO FOLLOW
CONSORT
8x470ml